Name

Nov 25 2020 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 55.6 minutes, 310.9 MB

Time

1 Can't Find My Way Home

2 Broken Branches

3 Family Of Stars

4 Oh Mama

5 Forgive Me For Not Loving You

6 We Cried

7 In My Life

8 As The Crow Flies

9 Into The Mud

10 Can't Go On Like This

11 On Fire (feat. Grupo Fantasma)

12 Summertree

13 Not So Long Ago

14 The Turtle

4:13

3:36

3:56

3:32

2:51

343

5:45

2:28

3:06

3:36

3:45

4:38

4:56

5:40

Album

All Along The Moontower
After All This Time: The Best Of Darden...
The Doubles

| Cant Stop

Before the Ink Dries
Songs for Heavy Traffic
An American In Texas
A New Story

Soul of a Man

Amigos, Amigos

Cruz Azul

Mood Elevator

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Monte Montgomery
Darden Smith

Matt The Electrician
The BoDeans
Susannah Joffe
Aaron Huff

Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna...
Uncle Walt's Band

J Wagner

Van Wilks

Vallejo

Duology

Joseph Brunelle

Dupree



