

Nov 25 2020 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 55.6 minutes, 310.9 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Can't Find My Way Home	4:13 All Along The Moontower	Monte Montgomery
2 Broken Branches	3:36 After All This Time: The Best Of Darden.	Darden Smith
3 Family Of Stars	3:56 The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
4 Oh Mama	3:32 I Cant Stop	The BoDeans
5 Forgive Me For Not Loving You	2:51	Susannah Joffe
6 We Cried	3:43 Before the Ink Dries	Aaron Huff
7 In My Life	5:45 Songs for Heavy Traffic	Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna
8 As The Crow Flies	2:28 An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
9 Into The Mud	3:06 A New Story	J Wagner
10 Can't Go On Like This	3:36 Soul of a Man	Van Wilks
11 On Fire (feat. Grupo Fantasma)	3:45 Amigos, Amigos	Vallejo
12 Summertree	4:38 Cruz Azul	Duology
13 Not So Long Ago	4:56 Mood Elevator	Joseph Brunelle
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree